


DRAFT BEERS £1# 4%E—)b

Tiger 60 Asahi

IRhE A

2AH— 7He
Heineken 70 Erdinger

Eh XTH

IN T IIvTa4>VH—

Paulaner hefe-weiss
BOTTLED BEERS Mifi £E—)U HERRENEIRE
R=S5F—T7xT14R
Tsing tao 54
) Paulaner dark wheat
55 HMEBRREEETWE
R—=ZF—2—0T771—F
Carlsberg 60
=T
H—IVRIN=5

Corona 60
B Z
ao+

Prices are subject to 15% service charge
LR R I 5%MR 558
EFITIF15% DY —ERRLE

64

82

82

92



H
SINGLE MALT 2% > > JIVEIV b Single

Bushmills 10 years 50
1045
7312 IVR105E

Caol lla 12 years 50
RREH12F
AFIVA—F125F

Aberlour 10 years 50
HEAAZR105
7/\0—105F

Balvenie double wood 12 years 60
AE12F .
INIVRZ—=4TIVT v F125F

Speyburn 10 years 60
i 42105
ANAIN—105

Glenfiddich 12 years 60
e P
TJLYTA4 T4y 7125

Glenfarclas 12 years 70
fE=fei&124
TJLYIT7—95R125F

HE

Double
94

94

94

114

114

114

136

@

Bottle

728
728
728
1018
1018
1018

1048

H
SINGLE MALT 2% >V JIVEIV k Single

Glenfiddich 18 years 70
B IEE18E
TJLYT 4T 1w 71845

Glenlivet 12 years 70
124
JgL>rEy M2&E

Knockando 70
LRE

9 [F=

Oban 14 years 82

X144
F—I\145

Glenmorangie 10 years 82
GLUE—LYI10E

Me_x_(_:allan 12 years 82
Zait125

A2

Bowmore 12 years 82

EEE124
ROET125F

Prices are subject to 15% service charge

& FH AN 5%k 55 2%
EHITIF5%DT—ERRE

HK

Double
136

136

136

156

156

156

156

@

Bottle

1048
1048
1048
1328
1328
1328

1328



H
SINGLE MALT 2% > > JIVEIV b Single

Laphroaig 10 years 82
HH S #1045
> 7047105

Talisker 10 years 82
=ETR105
21 ZAH—105

Dalwhinnie 15 years 82
A IRHEEASE
)V Z—155

Highland park 12 years 84
mEEFLT12F
N TV BIN—=7125

Glenkinchie 12 years 88
=R E125F
JoUFyF 128

Glen elgin 12 years 88
®ZEE126F
IIVTAFTU2E

HH

Double

156

156

156

162

170

170

:

Bottle

1328
1328
1328
1390
1480

1480

H

SINGLE MALT % > JIVEIV b Single
Singleton 12 years 92
TIEEA125F
VTV 125
Glenfarclas 17 years 92
RETERATE
JLYIT 7= R115E
Glenmoran_gie port wood finish 92
WRERAE ‘
JLVE—LYY R—bDv bk JaZv2a
Glenlivet 18 years 102
HRHR182E
LRy M8E
The glenrothes 1998 102

Z D EHT19984F
TGRE > 7—/19985
Cragganmore 12 years 102

SR EER125F
JSHVET125

Prices are subject to 15% service charge

LR AR TN 5%MR 55
EHEITIF15%DY—ERF &

HH

Double

176

176

176

198

198

198

@

Bottle

1640
1640
1640
1748
1748

1748



SINGLE MALT &% >V JIVEIV +

Macallan director’s edition

ZF1£1700% 751

RHAZVEA LY E2—IT714 3>

Glenmorangie lasanta
ﬁéﬁ%ﬁﬁs _
TIVESZVF -4

Highland park 18 years
EEEL 185
IN TV RIN—T 185

Bowmore 18 years
RE185E
RUET18FE

Balvenie 15 years
BE155
INIURZ—15%

Glenmorangie 15 years
WERIGE
IS VESVF—155

H

Single

112

112

112

132

132

144

HK

Double

208

208

208

246

246

270

:

Bottle

1808
1808
1808
2578
2578

2638

SINGLE MALT 2% > JIVEIV F

Lagavulin 12 years
RANYEMK125F
SHT 125

Lagavulin 16 years
RINEM16F
SHT ) 165

Singleton 18 years
BHEE18E
VTV k185

Macallan 18 years
ZFR1E18F
JHhS18F

Balvenie single barrel 17 years

BEI17E

TLRZ=2 251N —)UIT7E

Glenfiddich 21 years
W IEw21 4
JLYT74T 10y F2E

Prices are subject to 15% service charge

AR TN 15% AR 55 2%

EFITIF15% DY —ERRLE

H

Single

164

174

208

216

236

290

HK

Double

312

332

394

422

446

550

:

Bottle

2780
2878
3428
3748
3920

4858



SINGLE MALT 2% >V JIVEIV F

Balvenie single barrel 21 years
=215 o
TILRZ—=2 25 1VIN) — V215

The glenrothes 1995
=D EH1995F
TGRE > T—/19955

The glenrothes 1988
=5 #EH71988
TGRE > T—/1988%

Glenmorangie 25 years
BMER2BE
JLYE—LVI25BE

Talisker 25 years
RETR254F
21) A /—254

Glenfiddich 30 years
#=IEBI0E
GL>T74T4YF305E

H

Single

300

300

516

612

766

890

HH

Double

574

574

984

1046

1478

1732

:

Bottle BLENDED WHISKY
RAHTS
5050 AN N E St

Ballantine’s gold seal 12 years
BiktE124F

5050 NSV BA VA=) RS2
Ballantine’s 17 years
8648 BIRIE17E
NS VR NTE
Royal salute
S ER1LE
o4 v)bYIib—k
Johnnie walker premium
12818 =
BRIRME &
JaZ—I94—h—TLIT7L
15388

Prices are subject to 15% service charge
LR R I 5%MR 55
EFITIF15% DY —ERRLE

H

Single

60

112

238

266

HH

Double

114

208

452

512

:

Bottle

1018
1808
4158

4258



BLENDED WHISKY
REBLE

TLYRIARF—

Dimple 18 years
NE18E
T4 TIN8E

Johnnie walker black label
BERRME Lt ZEE
JAaZ—U4—h—TS5vIL—N)b

Famous grouse
EERTS
TIARRTZIR

H

Single

60

70

70

HK @

Double Bottle

114 1018
136 1048
136 1048

BLENDED WHISKY
REBLTS

TLY R4 RF—

Chivas regal
ZHIEHLTE
FINZAL—HIb

Ballantine’s 21 years
BiRIE214E
INT VRV R2145

Johnnie walker blue label

HRIRME T RS

JazZ—U4—h—TIb—L—R)b

Prices are subject to 15% service charge

S F AN 5%k 55 2%
EHITIF15%DT—ERRE

H

Single

70

112

196

HK

Double

136

208

372

:

Bottle

1048
1808

3828



BOURBON, IRISH, CANADIAN
WE. BRZ. MEKX \
K=K, TSV K, hF4

Old fitzgerald
ZIRHFHIE
F—=IWRT71vTxT3ILF

Jack daniel’s
REAE
Jrw I RAZIIV

Jim beam
il
IvE—L

Jameson
=220
ALYV

H

Single

60

60

60

60

HK

Double

114

114

114

114

:

Bottle

1018
1018
1018

1018

H
BOURBON, IRISH, CANADIAN Single
WFE. BR=. MEX

N=RY. TAIVSVF. A+HE

Canadian club 60
IEPN IR
hF 7472957

Maker’s mark 70
=
A—H—RAI—7Y

Prices are subject to 15% service charge

& F AN 5%k 55 2%
EHITIF5%DT—ERRE

HK

Double

114

136

Bottle

1018

1048



JAPANESE WHISKY
BARLS
BEVAR+—

Yamazaki 1923
11151923
111923

Yamazaki 12 years
Lz 124
L1245

Yamazaki 18 years
LI 184
L1845

H HK @

Single Double Bottle JAPANESE WHISKY
BXELTE
BEVAXA+—

70 136 1280 Hakushu 12 years
BiM125
Bi124

128 238 2280 Hakushu 18 years
B #1845
BHIMN18%
438 856 8380 Hibiki Japanese Harmony
X ER R B
YO M)—UA XF—%&

Prices are subject to 15% service charge
LR AR I 5%FR 52
EHITIF15% DY —ERRE

H

Single

920

318

70

HK

Double

170

618

136

Bottle

1600

6080

1280



JAPANESE WHISKY
BARLS
BEVAR+—

Hibiki 17 years G
;174
;7

Hibiki 21 years
@4
@214

Shin White
R EzE:A=)
& (&#R)

Shin Black
& (i R)
15 (HFH2)

H HK @

Single Double Bottle

158 300 2890
438 858 8380
50 94 728
50 94 728

JAPANESE WHISKY
HEBLE
BEVAR+—

Suntory Whisky
A
A

Suntory Old Whisky
Zha
Fh)—F—ILF

Suntory Royal
R

YUV —UARF—O—VIb

Prices are subject to 15% service charge

RS FH AN 5%k 55 2%
EHITIF15%DT—ERRE

H

Single

50

50

60

HK

Double

94

94

114

Bottle

728

728

1018



SPARKLING WINES K88 RAIN—2 U574 >

Prosecco, Rialto, Italy
Champagne, Drappier, France

WHITE WINES B&E&EE /7 1~

Sauvignon Blanc, Oro del Mundo, Chile
Chardonnay, Calvet, France
Riesling - Gewiirztraminer, Butterfly Ridge, Australia

RED WINES &4l 71 >

Cabernet Sauvignon, Oro del Mundo, Chile
Merlot, Calvet, France
Shiraz — Cabernet Sauvignon, Butterfly Ridge, Australia

Please ask your waiter for our master wine list
15 ) R 25 5 14 i) i
DIAEZ—NTAVI) A b ZEBRTEW

Glass

88
190

58
65
70

58
65
70

Bottle

440
880

290
325
350

290
325
350

MARTINI 5XE X7 1 —= 70

Traditional martini fE3XB > 743+t IVIT71—=
Gin or vodka &l ERIFIN XU+ v hH

Shaken or stirred EFE Y T I XIEATT

Twist or olive i BB #{MH V1 X b XIZA U —T

Watermelon martini

Absolut vodka, vermouth, watermelon juice
ARSXE

@y ReFm, EXE, EKiT

ARAHAIRT1—=
T7IVIV—broxvh. NIVEY b, RA4HY21—R

Vesper martini

Bombay sapphire, ketel one vodka, lillet blanc
HEHTIAIE R E

AFEEAEE WEFE—SKEN. BRAE
NRAN— I74—Z

Lychee martini

Ketel one vodka, lychee liquor, lychee syrup

HIEO KRR

YAF— SR, ZHEAWE. FHEK

SAFITA—Z=

TIVFYIVI+Yvh. SAFUFa—Ib. SAF¥OvT

Prices are subject to 15% service charge

AR AT AN 15%R 55 2%
EHITIF5%DT—ERRE



MARGARITA AND DAIQUIRI 33 #&imi& B & 2 E
RIVAV—=2E84%1)

Classic or frozen margarita

Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

Z B KRB s

REZE. BERBE. 75T

U5y oET7O—RY RIVHI—4%
T¥—3. bUTIVEY Y. SALY1—R

Classic or frozen daiquiri

Rum, lime juice, sugar
ZHAHKHEKERE

BAIEIE. gt 1

95y RUET7O—RXY AAL4F1
Sh. ZALY 21—, #iE

CRUSHES AND SOURS R+l RERifEZ R RIRUY 7 —

Sours

Your choice of whisky, amaretto or grand marnier
FRiEZR

AR BT BB &7AF

H—

BIR: V4 AF— HE FS5UIIV=T

70

70

CRUSHES AND SOURS 3Tkl & B il 2
BB RUOY T —

Mojito

Bacardi white rum, lime, mint, brown sugar
EER

HEABE. SiT. HEHir. =i

Ee—F
NHIVTAERTA S L. AL SV X

Caipirinha

Cachaca, brown sugar, lime
FLIT R4
HEBE. #iE ST
hA1E)—Z+

AF YA FIA 144

Caipiroska

Absolut citron, brown sugar, lime
Epaauts

HIREFIITIRE. HIE FiT
hA4EQRA
TIVIV—bTbyvay. X0 AL

Prices are subject to 15% service charge

AR T AN 1 5% 55 2%
SHITF15%DTF—ERR &

70



COCKTAILS BEi&E H 7 TV 70

Cosmopolitan

Homemade orange vodka, cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice

A=

BRIMERRKESN. BE. Sitit. E88it

JRERDZY

R—=LAA RALVIDxrvh, A7 A— SALIV21—AR. 95 /RY—I 21—

Espresso martini

Vodka, kahlua, espresso

REFI. WIMEE. FRAEUNHE
REDRE

IRTLYyYITA—=

JAvH. A—b—if. TATLvY

YOU colada

Rum, dark rum, malibu, coconut milk, pineapple
1% < EHEE

BASEE. W 9. EE

1—354%

SLBE. AaFYIa—R. o, INMFyTIb

COCKTAILS B8EEH H 7 TV

Cuba liberty

Dark rum, lime juice, coke, bitters
HH&HE

BAIBE. Firit. AR, &R
Fa—N\URTF1—

SLili. ALY 1—A, A—F. E2—

Hazelnut old fashioned

Hazelnut syrup, bourbon whisky, bitters
HHERR

BFIER. BARLTE. &1
N—EIWA—IVET 7y 3y
AN—E)byayF. N—RYT 4 RF—. EZ2—

Bourbon negroni

Bourbon whisky, campari, martini rosso, bitters
AT R
HARTE. B, SREBARKE. &iH
N—Rrx/O—=

N—=RYIALRAF—. AVIN\J. ITq—=A—X.

Prices are subject to 15% service charge
iR N1 5%k 55 2%
EHITIF15% DY —ERRE

Es—

70



COCKTAILS 35 iE AV 7V 70
Gin fizz

Gin, lemon juice, egg white, soda, syrup, bitters

£3E(L

i, HEiT. EEA. BTk BR. BB

IT14R

Iv. LEYY2-R. A, V-4 YOv T, EE—

Kir royal

Cream de curacao, champagne
HHER

MEERRE. &IE
Fvo1vib
IV—LTI59F. v IRV

Mai tai

Rum, dark rum, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine
B

HEAME. BEAE. EZt. Bt g

RA2A

RIAES L. TZ2VI5 L. NPy TIVIa1—R. BHE

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS ZiEit5§5E i
JY7IvaA=IvATTIV

Pussy foot

Orange juice, lemon juice, egg yolk, grenadine
TR

't iRt BE. AAWEER

F==29 [

FLYITV1—R. LEVI2I—R. E. BWE

Flair time

Mint syrup, blue curacao syrup, grenadine, grapefruit juice, sprite

TETEELE

HIRE. EMT. dalER. B2t 58

IL7—324 L

Tvbvayv7. TIv—oS9Fony 7. BB JL—T7Ib—YTVa1—R. RTS14 b

Shirley temple

Ginger ale, grenadine
F=IRiRIL

FEK. AREBHER

oz )—=7V7Ib
IV v —I— . BWE

Prices are subject to 15% service charge

AR AR T N1 5%k 55 2%
EHITIF15%DHF—ERR &

60



WHISKY BASED COCKTAILS H+ZBEE 70
DA RF—NR—RADAHY TIV

Perfect manhattan

Maker's mark bourbon, martini rosso, sweet vermouth, angostura aromatic bitters
e =]

DEiER LS. MRER. EEmE. Zak

IN—T T IVINYZY

A—H—RAI—VN—RV. JIbT14Z0vY. RA4—FIN\—=IDR.
PYVAArYZ 7O T4y EX2—X

Whisky sour

Johnnie walker black label, freshly squeezed lemon juice, cane sugar syrup,
egg white, angostura aromatic bitters

RS

BRIRME TSR, &t k. EF. Rk

DA RF—HT—

JaZ—U4—Hh—TSvIL—Nb. LEVYV21—R. YaHhd—rOv 7. A,
PVAArYZ 7O T4y EX2—X

WHISKY BASED COCKTAILS i+ S8 EH
DA RAF—ANR—ADAHY TV

Causeway

Jameson, drambuie, orange bitters, angostura aromatic bitters,

freshly squeezed lemon juice, ginger ale

YN

EBFR. HMER. FEAK. RIFK FET FEK

aA—XUzA

IJv AV, FSLEa— #LVIER—R.

PYAAbyZ 7ARTAv Y7 EZ2—X LEVIVa2—R. IVIv—I—)b

Mint julep

Maker’s mark bourbon, angostura aromatic bitters, mint leaves, cane syrup
TR IR A

DRKEERLTE. REK. HEMH. HEEKX

EvbYaLy 7
A—H—RAI—=YVN—RY, 7VAAIs S 7AITA4v Y7 EZ2—R. IV FDE,
HroufeEnroy 7

Prices are subject to 15% service charge

iR AR T N1 5%k 55 2%
EHITIF15%DTF—ERRE

70



COGNAC FE O=v v ¥

Hennessy VSOP
¥ 2iFVSOP
A% —VSOP

Martell VSOP
SZ7VSOP
<—7ILVSOP

Hennessy XO
HRiFX0
R —XO0

JAPANESE BRANDY HAH=ZM BAT S 57—

Suntory VSOP
=18#IVSOP
> k1) —VSOP

Suntory XO
=15FIX0
#> +1J—X0

H

Single

92

92

206

50

90

HH

Double

176

176

392

94

170

:

Bottle

1640
1640

5068

728

1600

VODKA K450 7+ v h

42 Below
k42
4207

Ketel one
RH—5
TTIVI Y

Belvedere
Tht
Nvgzr—_L

Grey goose
RIEREFIN
JL1LI—R

Prices are subject to 15% service charge

AR T IN15% R 55 2%
SHICIF15%DYT—ERRE

H

Single

70

70

82

82

HK

Double

136

136

156

156

:

Bottle

1048
1048
1328

1328



GIN &£ifi >

Bombay sapphire
BIEEAEHE
RINRAYGT 747

London No.1
X R=s
0> KNo.1

Hendrick’s gin
TEERERE
ANV RYYGRIY

RUM A8 5 L

Bacardi superior
BIN{SB %A EE
NAIVT 1« ARNY T

Havana club 7 years
I EABERABTE
INNT OIS TTE

H HK @

Single Double Bottle TEQUILA EE=ZE 7+—5
70 136 1048 Jose cuervo gold

FIhERiE

RV ITIVRI—IVE

82 156 1328 Patron silver
ERREREE=
AN = 1A
82 156 1328 Patron anejo
ERERE R =
NEAY T R—R
Single Double Bottle

60 114 1018

60 114 1018

Prices are subject to 15% service charge
Eim i FH N1 5%k 55 2%
EHITIF15% DY —ERRE

60

112

134

HK

114

208

256

1018

1808

2590



SAKE i&i

Junmai ginshin
Bk Wi
HR 150

Tannbaya jyunmai-ginjyo
HORISER K2
HORISER K2

Kurobekyo junmai-ginjo 55
RERLE FRKISER 55
S ERIE 4 RISEE 55

Heian shijin blue ginjyo
T2 B (KISER)
FRmE 7)b—(BER)

0 i

Carafe/180ml Bottle/720ml SAKE &6
92 360 Nishijin tokubetsu-junmai
i CREF R S
PP FF AR
122 454 Tannbashizuku jyunmai-daiginjyo
FHRL i 4R KIS ER

PR LT < Sk KRS ER

144 520 Hatuhinode junmai-ginjyo
MBEZH FERISER
WEHODH ks

144 520 Kurobekyo daiginjo
BERIE KASEE
EEBIE KRSER

Prices are subject to 15% service charge
i N1 5%k 55 2%
EHITIF15% DY —ERRE

(

Carafe/180ml

196
296
236

298

@

Bottle/720mlI

680
680
776

1006



FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES &%t 7xv>¥a1Y1—2X

Orange, apple, carrot, watermelon
Bit. FERiT. #E M BT
FLvI. VAT, IEhCh. R1H

STILL MINERAL WATER 8K S J)IVU+—2—

Evian, vittel, 5100 Tibet spring

k=, fEE. 5100 FEiEKIE R K

IET7 V. T4y TIbe 5100F Ny FKAZSRTIVT +—2—

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER Sifl7)k RIN—I U T+ —32—
San pellegrino, perrier

EfmEtgEiE. BRIk
BRI/ NUT

42 SOFT DRINKS #ixtt VI F U Y 38

Coke-cola, coke light, sprite, tonic water, soda water, ginger ale
AORR. BIARTR. B8, #@FK. HITK F=K

JAO—5. 4Ty bOA—F. RATS5A4 b b2V T T+—52—,
V—AKk IIv—I—Ib

50
REFRESHERS &Rk A &Rt 38
Ice tea
D SARRZS
TART A—
50 Homemade lemonade

EEEEEZIS
R—LAALFLEX—F

Lemongrass, ginger, honey
FRE., £ BE
LEVGZR. L&D NFIY

Prices are subject to 15% service charge
LR AN 15%5R 55 5%
EHITIZ15% DY —ERRE



CIGARS Ehn &

Romeo y julieta churchill
BHERERE /R

OXF A« J2UIvRFr—FILR

Romeo No.1
TER1S
0O X#NO.1

Cohiba siglo No. 2
BRIt
d4—/\¥5'0ONO. 2

Cohiba lanceros
ESHmBKT
R e YA DL Ju g

Montecristo No. 2
4525
EV77')XFNO.2

Montecristo No.4
EXET A
EY7Y7JAXFNO.4

298

156

298

416

288

164

Length(mm)

175

140

129

188

153

129

Ring gauge(mm)

18.65

15.87

16.67

15.08

20.64

16.67

10

15.08

20 30 40 50 60

Prices are subject to 15% service charge
iR H N1 5%k 55 2%
EHITIF15% DY —ERRE

Ring gauge (mm)

OO OO

16.67 18.65 19.84 20.64

Length (mm)

70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200



